
                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    60  Tomahawk                          (20:19.4  101:36.6 1:27.3)
================================================
  1      2  Haley Voermans-Dea      12   19:34.0
  2      4  Emily Lacina            10   19:50.7
  3     16  Kate Reilly             10   20:30.7
  4     18  Meagan Berg             12   20:39.9
  5     20  Macey Mann              10   21:01.3
  6   ( 36) Greta Tjugum            9    22:12.9
  7   ( 43) Serena Reinke           9    22:27.3

  2.    61  Freedom                           (20:17.2  101:25.9 0:38.0)
================================================
  1      8  Liz Murphy              12   20:01.2
  2     10  Macy Verhasselt         9    20:07.2
  3     11  Gabby Johnson           11   20:08.9
  4     15  Rayna Stordahl          12   20:29.4
  5     17  Gwen Hinz               10   20:39.2
  6   ( 23) Emily Jahnke            11   21:14.5
  7   ( 31) Courtney Kleuskens      9    21:36.1

  3.    65  Lakeland Union                    (20:29.3  102:26.1 1:42.4)
================================================
  1      3  Ashley Peterson         12   19:47.3
  2      5  Aubrey Anderson         12   19:52.8
  3      6  Kate Melms              11   19:53.2
  4     24  Mia Case                11   21:23.1
  5     27  Katie Tharman           11   21:29.7
  6   ( 32) Kate Vizanko            11   21:48.7
  7   ( 44) Krystin Dallman         11   22:27.7

  4.   119  Mosinee                           (21:12.0  105:59.9 2:21.5)
================================================
  1      7  Kate Fitzgerald         10   20:00.1
  2     14  Allie Kukuzcka          10   20:20.1
  3     25  Sydney Leszcycnski      10   21:23.2
  4     33  Olivia Donohue          11   21:54.9
  5     40  Gabi Lewens             12   22:21.6
  6   ( 46) Adalyn Lehman           10   22:35.0
  7   ( 56) Allie Kordus            11   22:55.4

  5.   163  New London                        (21:51.4  109:16.6 2:36.9)
================================================
  1      9  Anna Dreas              9    20:03.5
  2     34  Lindsey Spoehr          11   22:07.1
  3     35  Jessica Duch            12   22:09.3
  4     37  Halia Sternhagen        9    22:16.3
  5     48  Jane Johnston           9    22:40.4
  6   ( 49) Sarah Watling           12   22:42.5
  7   ( 67) Fynn Corcoran           12   23:58.9

  6.   169  Shawano                           (21:46.2  108:51.0 3:16.3)
================================================
  1     12  Grace Beyer             10   20:10.2
  2     21  Claire Guenther         11   21:06.4
  3     30  Lydia Beyer             11   21:33.4
  4     45  Odessa Arce             10   22:34.5
  5     61  Rachael Warax           11   23:26.5

  7.   185  Rhinelander                       (22:05.6  110:27.9 1:18.2)
================================================



  1     26  Abigale Henrichs        11   21:26.7
  2     29  Alison DeNamur          11   21:31.3
  3     38  Ella Schiek             11   22:19.8
  4     41  Audrey Schiek           10   22:25.2
  5     51  Emma Germain            10   22:44.9
  6   ( 57) Sage Flory              10   22:59.7
  7   ( 63) Megan Brown             10   23:35.9

  8.   220  Oconto Falls                      (22:29.5  112:27.5 2:33.1)
================================================
  1     22  Autumn Canavera         12   21:13.1
  2     28  Carleigh Kaczmarek      9    21:29.8
  3     47  Autumn Magnin           11   22:38.5
  4     58  Alexis Euclide          10   23:19.9
  5     65  Morgan Van Haren        12   23:46.2
  6   ( 68) Sydney Bell             9    24:02.1
  7   ( 78) Alyson Fabry            12   25:21.0

  9.   256  Marinette                         (22:57.2  114:45.7 5:39.9)
================================================
  1      1  Katelyn Kitzinger       12   19:28.8
  2     50  Samantha Pieper         11   22:43.2
  3     55  Hadley Reines           10   22:49.9
  4     73  Alli Kacalo             10   24:35.1
  5     77  Dahlman Ava             10   25:08.7
  6   ( 85) Korissa Allgeyer        9    26:44.0
  7   ( 86) MaKenzie Hebert         9    26:44.3

 10.   262  Peshtigo                          (22:54.9  114:34.3 4:10.9)
================================================
  1     13  Sydney Lund             10   20:11.3
  2     53  Emily Halfman           11   22:45.7
  3     62  Beverly Bloch           9    23:32.2
  4     64  Maria Powers            12   23:42.9
  5     70  Jessi Swiatnicki        10   24:22.2
  6   ( 90) Salsabeel Salem         10   29:20.1

 11.   270  Seymour                           (23:12.0  115:59.8 3:45.3)
================================================
  1     19  Micayla Silas           9    20:42.0
  2     39  Justine Linsmeyer       9    22:21.2
  3     69  Zoe Engebos             11   24:04.6
  4     71  Sydney Leisgang         9    24:24.7
  5     72  Elizabeth Zahn          11   24:27.3
  6   ( 74) Brooke Mullen           9    24:43.0
  7   ( 84) Caitlyn Caler           9    26:38.6

 12.   345  Clintonville                      (25:10.4  125:51.9 6:40.9)
================================================
  1     42  Kayla Klemp             12   22:26.1
  2     60  Jasmine Wilson          10   23:23.6
  3     75  Alli Smejkal            11   25:08.0
  4     79  Magdalena Grassl        12   25:47.2
  5     89  Katie Lamberies         12   29:07.0

 13.   345  Northland Pines                   (24:39.6  123:17.9 3:52.2)
================================================
  1     52  Will Frankie            10   22:45.4
  2     54  Gleason Jillian         12   22:48.0
  3     76  Lane Sofia              10   25:08.2
  4     80  Young Lily              11   25:58.7
  5     83  Fluegel Natalie         11   26:37.6

 14.   375  Waupaca                           (25:43.6  128:37.7 5:26.4)
================================================
  1     59  Leota Studzinski        10   23:22.6



  2     66  Brooke Hansen           12   23:49.7
  3     81  Abbi Williams           11   26:09.7
  4     82  Audrey Tice             11   26:26.7
  5     87  Autumn Heisler          12   28:49.0
  6   ( 88) Sophia Dolski           10   28:50.9
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Katelyn Kitzinger  12   Marinette                         19:28.8  6:17  i 
    2    2 Haley Voermans-Dea 12   Tomahawk                          19:34.0  6:18  t 
    3    3 Ashley Peterson    12   Lakeland Union                    19:47.3  6:23  i 
    4    4 Emily Lacina       10   Tomahawk                          19:50.7  6:24  t 
    5    5 Aubrey Anderson    12   Lakeland Union                    19:52.8  6:24  i 
    6    6 Kate Melms         11   Lakeland Union                    19:53.2  6:25  i 
    7    7 Kate Fitzgerald    10   Mosinee                           20:00.1  6:27  i 
    8    8 Liz Murphy         12   Freedom                           20:01.2  6:27  t 
    9    9 Anna Dreas         9    New London                        20:03.5  6:28    
   10   10 Macy Verhasselt    9    Freedom                           20:07.2  6:29  t 
   11   11 Gabby Johnson      11   Freedom                           20:08.9  6:30  t 
   12   12 Grace Beyer        10   Shawano                           20:10.2  6:30    
   13   13 Sydney Lund        10   Peshtigo                          20:11.3  6:30    
   14   14 Allie Kukuzcka     10   Mosinee                           20:20.1  6:33    
   15   15 Rayna Stordahl     12   Freedom                           20:29.4  6:36  t 
   16   16 Kate Reilly        10   Tomahawk                          20:30.7  6:37  t 
   17   17 Gwen Hinz          10   Freedom                           20:39.2  6:39  t 
   18   18 Meagan Berg        12   Tomahawk                          20:39.9  6:40  t 
   19   19 Micayla Silas      9    Seymour                           20:42.0  6:40    
   20   20 Macey Mann         10   Tomahawk                          21:01.3  6:46  t 
   21   21 Claire Guenther    11   Shawano                           21:06.4  6:48    
   22      Jenna Stone        10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             21:10.5  6:49    
   23   22 Autumn Canavera    12   Oconto Falls                      21:13.1  6:50    
   24   23 Emily Jahnke       11   Freedom                           21:14.5  6:51  t 
   25   24 Mia Case           11   Lakeland Union                    21:23.1  6:53    
   26   25 Sydney Leszcycnski 10   Mosinee                           21:23.2  6:53    
   27   26 Abigale Henrichs   11   Rhinelander                       21:26.7  6:55    
   28   27 Katie Tharman      11   Lakeland Union                    21:29.7  6:56    
   29   28 Carleigh Kaczmarek 9    Oconto Falls                      21:29.8  6:56    
   30   29 Alison Denamur     11   Rhinelander                       21:31.3  6:56    
   31   30 Lydia Beyer        11   Shawano                           21:33.4  6:57    
   32   31 Courtney Kleuskens 9    Freedom                           21:36.1  6:58  t 
   33      Rylee Aird         9    Antigo                            21:42.6  7:00    
   34   32 Kate Vizanko       11   Lakeland Union                    21:48.7  7:02    
   35   33 Olivia Donohue     11   Mosinee                           21:54.9  7:04    
   36   34 Lindsey Spoehr     11   New London                        22:07.1  7:08    
   37   35 Jessica Duch       12   New London                        22:09.3  7:08    
   38   36 Greta Tjugum       9    Tomahawk                          22:12.9  7:09  t 
   39   37 Halia Sternhagen   9    New London                        22:16.3  7:11    
   40   38 Ella Schiek        11   Rhinelander                       22:19.8  7:12    
   41   39 Justine Linsmeyer  9    Seymour                           22:21.2  7:12    
   42   40 Gabi Lewens        12   Mosinee                           22:21.6  7:12    
   43   41 Audrey Schiek      10   Rhinelander                       22:25.2  7:13    
   44   42 Kayla Klemp        12   Clintonville                      22:26.1  7:14    
   45   43 Serena Reinke      9    Tomahawk                          22:27.3  7:14  t 
   46   44 Krystin Dallman    11   Lakeland Union                    22:27.7  7:14    
   47   45 Odessa Arce        10   Shawano                           22:34.5  7:16    
   48   46 Adalyn Lehman      10   Mosinee                           22:35.0  7:17    
   49   47 Autumn Magnin      11   Oconto Falls                      22:38.5  7:18    
   50   48 Jane Johnston      9    New London                        22:40.4  7:18    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   49 Sarah Watling      12   New London                        22:42.5  7:19    
   52   50 Samantha Pieper    11   Marinette                         22:43.2  7:19    
   53   51 Emma Germain       10   Rhinelander                       22:44.9  7:20    
   54      Ruby Nowinsky      10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             22:44.9  7:20    
   55   52 Will Frankie       10   Northland Pines                   22:45.4  7:20    
   56   53 Emily Halfman      11   Peshtigo                          22:45.7  7:20    
   57   54 Gleason Jillian    12   Northland Pines                   22:48.0  7:21    
   58   55 Hadley Reines      10   Marinette                         22:49.9  7:21    
   59      Annika Resch       9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood             22:53.9  7:23    
   60   56 Allie Kordus       11   Mosinee                           22:55.4  7:23    
   61   57 Sage Flory         10   Rhinelander                       22:59.7  7:25    
   62   58 Alexis Euclide     10   Oconto Falls                      23:19.9  7:31    
   63   59 Leota Studzinski   10   Waupaca                           23:22.6  7:32    
   64   60 Jasmine Wilson     10   Clintonville                      23:23.6  7:32    
   65   61 Rachael Warax      11   Shawano                           23:26.5  7:33    
   66   62 Beverly Bloch      9    Peshtigo                          23:32.2  7:35    
   67   63 Megan Brown        10   Rhinelander                       23:35.9  7:36    
   68      Jena Nonnenmacher  12   Antigo                            23:39.0  7:37    
   69   64 Maria Powers       12   Peshtigo                          23:42.9  7:38    
   70   65 Morgan Van Haren   12   Oconto Falls                      23:46.2  7:40    
   71   66 Brooke Hansen      12   Waupaca                           23:49.7  7:41    
   72   67 Fynn Corcoran      12   New London                        23:58.9  7:44    
   73   68 Sydney Bell        9    Oconto Falls                      24:02.1  7:45    
   74      Lauren Dombeck     11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood             24:02.8  7:45    
   75   69 Zoe Engebos        11   Seymour                           24:04.6  7:45    
   76   70 Jessi Swiatnicki   10   Peshtigo                          24:22.2  7:51    
   77   71 Sydney Leisgang    9    Seymour                           24:24.7  7:52    
   78   72 Elizabeth Zahn     11   Seymour                           24:27.3  7:53    
   79   73 Alli Kacalo        10   Marinette                         24:35.1  7:55    
   80      Alyssa Smith       9    Antigo                            24:41.9  7:57    
   81   74 Brooke Mullen      9    Seymour                           24:43.0  7:58    
   82      Ellie Smith        9    Antigo                            24:44.6  7:58    
   83   75 Alli Smejkal       11   Clintonville                      25:08.0  8:06    
   84   76 Lane Sofia         10   Northland Pines                   25:08.2  8:06    
   85   77 Dahlman Ava        10   Marinette                         25:08.7  8:06    
   86   78 Alyson Fabry       12   Oconto Falls                      25:21.0  8:10    
   87   79 Magdalena Grassl   12   Clintonville                      25:47.2  8:18    
   88   80 Young Lily         11   Northland Pines                   25:58.7  8:22    
   89   81 Abbi Williams      11   Waupaca                           26:09.7  8:26    
   90   82 Audrey Tice        11   Waupaca                           26:26.7  8:31    
   91   83 Fluegel Natalie    11   Northland Pines                   26:37.6  8:35    
   92   84 Caitlyn Caler      9    Seymour                           26:38.6  8:35    
   93   85 Korissa Allgeyer   9    Marinette                         26:44.0  8:37    
   94   86 Makenzie Hebert    9    Marinette                         26:44.3  8:37    
   95   87 Autumn Heisler     12   Waupaca                           28:49.0  9:17    
   96   88 Sophia Dolski      10   Waupaca                           28:50.9  9:18    
   97   89 Katie Lamberies    12   Clintonville                      29:07.0  9:23    
   98   90 Salsabeel Salem    10   Peshtigo                          29:20.1  9:27    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


